40577 Albrae Street, Fremont, CA  94538 •  Tel: 510-624-9009 / Fax: 510-624-9007 www.brilliantltg.com
LB
Job Ti t le      :
F ix ture Type :
Catalog No.  :
Notes          :
W
White
F
Five
S
Seven
N
Nine
T
Twelve
TW
Twenty
12
ORDERING GUIDE     Example: LB12100FW
Prefix              Voltage            Wattage            Lamp              Finish
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LIGHTBEAM 12 VOLT SERIES
100w COMMERCIAL EMERGEN-SEE LIGHTS
REMOTE CAPABILITY
100
A : 14 1/2”
B : 12 3/4”
C : 8”
D: 5”
CROSS SECTION
Product Description
The Lightbeam 12 Volt Series of High Wattage Emergency
Lights are designed with larger batteries to deliver remote
capacity or longer emergency operation required in
normal commercial and industrial applications.
Product Specifications
• Injection molded UV stabilized thermoplastic
• UL94V-O flame retardant housing
• Impact, scratch, fade, and corrosion resistant
• Rugged, heavy duty design
• Off-White (neutral) finish
• Universal voltage 120/277 volt
• Brownout protection
• Automatic Low Voltage Disconnect
• Overload and short circuit protection
• AC power indicator and test switch
• Maintenance-free 6V sealed lead calcium battery
• 100w version uses two batteries
• Supplied with 12V, 9w incandescent wedge base lamps
• Keyhole slots provided for easy wall mounting
Product Listings
• UL 924 listed
• ETL listed
• NFPA101
• NEC/OSHA
Warranty
• 5 year limited warranty
A
B
C C
D
Catalog
Model #
LB12100
Wattage
1-1/2 hrs
28
36
50
72
100
Voltage
12
12
12
12
12
Warranty
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
4-hrs
2
3
4
2-hrs
2
3
4
7
9
1-1/2-hrs
3
4
6
9
12
Total Connected Heads/Fixtures**
** Based on 7.2 watt lamps
12 Volt Emergency Lighting Units with Remote Capability